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Navn

Trine Haug - Anne-Kari Svendsen
Helen Johansen - Oddbjgrn Sande
Espen Branderud - Irene Sgndberg Branderud
Ivar Engelstad - Arve Magne Fgrde
Stein Furuseth - Per Ove Haugalgkken
Inger M. Roset - Aage Sletne

Gerd Larsen - Harald Hansson

Sonja Stokka - Anne Marie Torgersen
Eli Ann Bakke - Kjell Havard Raanes
Astrid Antonsen - Endre Sgnstabg
Dag Aasum - Anniken Bremer Hansen
Vidar Pedersen - Gunn Magni Angelskar
Lars Ove Solheim - Berit Skotnes
Hroar Kleiven - Inge Kvarven

Arvid Fredriksen - Britt Fredriksen
Berit Eidsmo - Ragnhild Wenzell
Tomas Ruth - Louise Nilsen

Torleif Hagen - Jorunn Folkedal

Ove Ruud - Jostein Ruud

Lisbeth Aulid Eide - Berit Nyhagen
Hilde Hgili - Karl Johnny Solberg

Elin Jordal - Anne Sgnstabg

Turnering

58,125

Handikap

44,825

57,023148
40,944444
55,164351
48,074074
43,998379
55,551851
44,638888
48,992592
51,768518
45,055555
48,094907
54,782407
56,701388

53,706018
50,733796

Resultat

13,3
12,1435185
7,80555555

4,75162037
4,65648148
3,48611111
3,09074074
0,52314814
-0,05555555
-0,17824074
-2,90740740
-2,95138888



